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Volumes Held per Capita
Libraries Serving Fewer Than 1,000 (2002)

35.65

16.54

15.66

14.17

14.02

13.35

8.15

7.51

7.39

6.58

0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40.00

Silverton Public Library

Wetmore Community Library

Flagler Community Library

Aguilar Public Library

Hinsdale Library District/Lake City

Mineral County School/Regional
Public Lib.

Hugo Public Library

Stratton Public Library

Haxtun Public Library

Nucla Public Library


